GRETA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Square Canopy Light
The GRETA Series outdoor luminaire is designed for parking garages, offering customizable
options for color temperature and lumen output on site. Its sturdy construction ensures
durability against outdoor conditions. The GRETA series is compatible with 120-277Vac and
is ready for surface or pole mounting, as well as easy surface connection of EMTs.
Applications: Parking Garages | Building Entrance | Storage Facility | Loading Dock

Backup Battery Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
GRETA
AE-OD-GR -30K/40K/50K -G-TCP -CA
AE-OD-GR
ERALUX Greta
Outdoor Canopy
light fixture
-40W
28/35/40W
3,360/4,200/5,400 lm
-70W
40/60/70W
5,400/7,200/8,400 lm
-30K/40K/50K
3000K/4000K/5000K
Switchable
-G-TCP
Power and
CCT Tunable
-CA
120-
277/347V
[BLANK]
-MS1
Motion Sensor
120-277V
-P
Photocell
Fixture Family Power CCT Control Voltage Distribution
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/26/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Square Canopy Light
AE-WP-FG
ERALUX FOGO
Wall Pack
-15W-EM-KIT
15W emergency battery
backup
Fixture Family EMBB
CONTROLS
NOTES The exterior junction box is surface mounted close to the fixture
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/26/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
GRETA
Square Canopy Light
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
AE-OD-GR-XXW-30K/40K/50K-G-TCP-CA-XX
1
0
.0
6
 in
10.06 in
4
.1